UV150 USB Flash Drive
The UV150 combines a classic look with economical pricing, a SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface, and an
attractive pearlescent exterior. Arriving in colors of striking scarlet and glistening onyx, its minimalist and
modern design make it a fashionable and practical accessory both in and out of town.
Smarter Design
A handy snap-on cap design keeps the drive cap safe and
snug on the rear of the device, preventing the cap from
disappearing, as well as looking pretty cool.
Glossy and Mobile
The glossy surface of the UV150 will catch eyes and turn
heads, and a broad lanyard slot at the base of the drive
allows for use with a wider range of carrying straps than
is often seen in USB Flash drives.
Features Ordering Information
● Snap-on cap in end of rear design to prevent  Capacity Model Number EAN Code
cap loss 16GB ■ AUV150-16G-RRD 4713435797099
● Glossy finished body with strap hole in rear 32GB ■ AUV150-32G-RRD  4713435797105
 64GB ■ AUV150-64G-RRD 4713435799307
 128GB ■ AUV150-128G-RRD 4713435796337
 16GB ■ AUV150-16G-RBK 4713435797068
 32GB ■ AUV150-32G-RBK 4713435797075
 64GB ■ AUV150-64G-RBK 4713435799291
 128GB ■ AUV150-128G-RBK 4713435796320
Specifications Performance
● Interface: USB 3.0 Capacity Seq. Read (max.) Seq. Write (max.)
● Capacity: 16GB-128GB 16GB 90 MB/sec 25 MB/sec
● Dimensions (L x W x H):  32GB 90 MB/sec 25 MB/sec
58 x 18 x 11mm (2.3 x 0.7 x 0.4in) 64GB 100 MB/sec 50 MB/sec
● Weight: 9g (0.3oz) 128GB 100 MB/sec 50 MB/sec
● Warranty: Lifetime